
Czyja to piosenka? -- Nowoczesne

Dopasuj artyste do tytułu!!

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. &quot;About us&quot;

A - Lil wayne

B - Rihanna

C - Brooke Hogan

D - Britney Spears

2. Sober

A - Miley Cyrus

B - Christina Aguilera

C - US5

D - Pink

3. &quot;Pójde tylko tam&quot;

A - Sylwia Grzeszczak

B - Jamal

C - Mezo

D - Patrycja Markowska

4. &quot;Never never&quot;

A - Brick and Lace

B - Tila Tequila

C - Ciara

D - Cherish

5. &quot;Love games&quot;

A - Lady GaGa

B - Pink

C - Kelly Clarkson

D - Sean Paul
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6. &quot;Jamaican girl&quot;

A - Rihanna

B - Obie Trice

C - P.Diddy

D - Danity Kane

7. &quot;Lolli Lolli&quot;

A - Three 6 Mafia

B - Lil Wayne

8. &quot;Mamy siebie&quot;

A - Doniu feat Sylwia Grzeszczak

B - Mezo feat Kasia Wilk

C - Łukasz Zagrobelny i Hania Stach

9. &quot;Get up&quot;

A - Ciara

B - Cassie

C - Brooke Hogan

10. &quot;Miliony monet&quot;

A - Mezo

B - Liber

C - Jamal

D - Mrozu

11. &quot;If you seek amy&quot;

A - Brooke Hogan

B - P.Diddy

C - Britney Spears

D - Tila Tequila

12. &quot;I love you&quot;
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A - Britney Spears

B - Jordin Sparks

C - Tila Tequila

D - Beyonce

13. &quot;Treason&quot;

A - Timbaland

B - Matt Pokora

C - Cassie

D - Blog 27

14. &quot;Treason&quot;

A - Timbaland

B - Matt Pokora

C - Cassie

D - Blog 27

15. &quot;Forever&quot;

A - Jordin Sparks

B - Chris Borwn

C - Rihanna

D - Brick and Lace
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Czyja to piosenka? -- Nowoczesne

Dopasuj artyste do tytułu!!

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. C

2. D

3. B

4. A

5. A

6. B

7. A

8. B

9. A

10. D

11. C

12. C

13. B

14. B

15. B
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